Quiet
computing™
E
N
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
S
The VSK2000-U3 slim desktop case is notably strong for its modest size, creating the perfect case for System Integrators.
Features a tool-less, quick release ODD/HDD housing system for fast installation with minimal effort and will have yo.
The included base allows for vertical installation of the VSK2000-U3, ideal to save space on your desk. This modest chassis
supports both a Micro ATX or a Mini ATX form factor motherboard. With a low profile body and sleek styling, the
VSK2000-U3  blends seamlessly into any environment as a silent PC, versatile Home Theater PC, or powerful workstation.
VSK SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:
• 3 Total Drive Bays:
- 1 x 5.25" tool-less drive bay
- 1 x 3.5"  HDD
- 1 x 2.5"  SSD
• 4 x Expansion Slots
• Motherboards: microATX, Mini-ITX
• Maximum graphic card size: up to 200 mm long
• Maximum CPU cooler height: up to 65 mm
• Cooling system:
- 92 mm temperature controlled fan included
• Front I/O ports:
 - 2 x USB 3.0
• Power Supply: not included
• Unit Dimensions
- 14.0” (D) x 13.3” (W) x 4.0” (H)
- 356(D) x 338(W) x 102mm (H)
• Package Dimensions
- 15.6” x 7.3” x 17”
- 397 x 185 x 432mm
• Net Weight: 7.7 lbs / 3.5 Kg
• Gross Weight: 9.0 lbs / 4.1 Kg
www.antec.com 1-800-22ANTEC (US) / +49 40 226 139 22 (EU) / + 866-(0)800-060-696 (AP)
0-761345- 92003-2
Slim Desktop Case
VSK2000-U3